Conway
+6 012 506 1068
CONWAY
Doc. PB-TOPT-04 Rev.04
+6 03 5569 0600
Electrician Tools
conway.com.my ask@conway.com.my
HAND CABLE CUTTER
Cutting blades are made of heavy duty forged steel.
Used on Copper & Aluminium Cable.
RATCHET CABLE CUTTER
Cutting blades are made of heavy duty forged steel.
Used on Copper & Aluminium Cable.
Model
Cutting Range
(mm2)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
TOPT-LK-22A 22 0.2 160
TOPT-LK-38A 38 0.3 210
TOPT-LK-60A 60 0.5 235
TOPT-LK-125 125 0.7 300
TOPT-LK-250 250 1.2 530
TOPT-LK-325 325 2.1 600
TOPT-LK-500 500 3.0 770
TOPT-LK-550 500 3.2 800
Model
Cutting Range
(mm2)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
TOPT-LK-300B 300 0.6 240
TOPT-LK-450A 400 0.96 240
TOPT-LK-1050L 1000 3.8 680
TOPT-LK-22A
TOPT-LK-250
TOPT-LK-38A
TOPT-LK-60A
TOPT-LK-125
TOPT-LK-325
TOPT-LK-550
TOPT-LK-500
TOPT-LK-300B
TOPT-LK-450A
TOPT-LK-1050L